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Women / 1 / Gr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Gogan1104
Palm Beach

9.200 8.700 9.0508.700 35.650
1 2 4T 5 1

1

Willow Traster1105
Miami Beach Gym

8.600 9.250 9.2008.500 35.550
4 1 7 2 2

2

Olivia Sanchez1110
Gym Kidz NMB

9.000 8.400 9.1008.650 35.150
2T 4 6 4 3

3

Sophia Morgan1100
Tnt

8.400 8.350 9.2508.700 34.700
7T 5 4T 1 4

4

Jacqueline Soldatini1109
Miami Beach Gym

8.400 8.500 9.1508.400 34.450
7T 3 8 3 5

5

Sofie Cohen1108
Miami Beach Gym

8.500 7.800 8.7009.000 34.000
5T 7 1 9 6

6

Grace Porri1106
Miami Beach Gym

8.500 7.700 8.7508.900 33.850
5T 8 2 8 7

7

Blakelin Hartman1101
Tnt

9.000 7.000 9.0008.800 33.800
2T 9 3 6T 8

8

Chloe Cantor1107
Miami Beach Gym

8.300 8.150 9.0008.300 33.750
9 6 9 6T 9

9

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copyright 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gold Coast Gymnastics, Inc.


